8:30

8:30

8:50

9:00

9:05

9:10
9:30

9:40

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:15

Team 1 Run Sheet - 8:30am Gr.6 - 7

Timeline

Meeting Place

ONEB80 Check-In Desk

The Junction

NCS Room 320

The Junction

NCS Mother’s Room Hall

Tasks

Grab class tote and class
banners

Classroom setup (Your class
tote, bibles and snacks can be
found upstairs in the ONE80
Office)

Volunteer meeting

Children start to arrive,
take attendance

Begin the Lesson Outline
as listed on Curriculum

Bible Exploration

Group Discussion

Activity

Memory verse practice

Wrap-up/ Take home
challenge

Walk the children back to the
NCS Hallway and await parent
pickup

Team 1 Volunteers
dismissed after kids are
picked up

Flip Page for Team 2 Run Sheet



Team 2 Run Sheet - 10:00am Grade 6/7

Timeline

10:00

10:20-10:30
11:00

11:05

11:10

11:30

11:40

11:55

12:00

12:05

Meeting Place

The Junction

Room 320

The Junction

NCS Mother’s Room Hall

Tasks

Team 2 arrives to help
re-set up the space

Volunteer Meeting

Children start to arrive,
take attendance

Begin the Lesson
Outline as listed on
Curriculum

Bible Exploration

Group Discussion

Activity

Memory verse practice

Wrap-up/ Take home
challenge

Walk the children back to the
NCS Hallway and await parent
pickup. Leave 1 volunteer to
clean up Junction
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