

Team 1 Run Sheet - 8:30am **Gr.6 - 7**

Timeline	Meeting Place	Tasks
8:30	ONE80 Check-In Desk	Grab class tote and class banners
8:30	The Junction	Classroom setup (Your class tote, bibles and snacks can be found upstairs in the ONE80 Office)
8:50	NCS Room 320	Volunteer meeting
9:00	The Junction	Children start to arrive, take attendance
9:05		Begin the Lesson Outline as listed on Curriculum
9:10		Bible Exploration
9:30		Group Discussion
9:40		Activity
9:55		Memory verse practice
10:00		Wrap-up/ Take home challenge
10:05	NCS Mother's Room Hall	Walk the children back to the NCS Hallway and await parent pickup
10:15		Team 1 Volunteers dismissed after kids are picked up

Flip Page for Team 2 Run Sheet

Team 2 Run Sheet - 10:00am **Grade 6/7**

Timeline	Meeting Place	Tasks
10:00	The Junction	Team 2 arrives to help re-set up the space
10:20-10:30	Room 320	Volunteer Meeting
11:00	The Junction	Children start to arrive, take attendance
11:05		Begin the Lesson Outline as listed on Curriculum
11:10		Bible Exploration
11:30		Group Discussion
11:40		Activity
11:55		Memory verse practice
12:00		Wrap-up/ Take home challenge
12:05	NCS Mother's Room Hall	Walk the children back to the NCS Hallway and await parent pickup. Leave 1 volunteer to clean up Junction

Flip Page for Team 1 Run Sheet